

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 3 (As amended by A05835)

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE PETRARCA

Printer's No. 889

1 Amend Bill, page 14, line 25 (A05835), by inserting after

2 "substances"

3 within the last five years

4 Amend Bill, page 27, lines 2 and 3 (A05835), by striking out

5 "However, no more than 15%" and inserting

6 Fifteen percent

7 Amend Bill, page 27, line 3 (A05835), by striking out "may"

8 and inserting

9 shall

10 Amend Bill, page 31, line 14 (A05835), by striking out

11 "three" and inserting

12 two